A A
A  -  A
Die
Stroke
10 ～ 12 mm
Hydraulic piston *1
Non-breathing
Ram-cylinder *1

Clamping force：4, 6, 10, 16, 25 ton
model TYB
■ Option■ Model designation
Die
TYB 063
Clamping force1
D With dust cover
With handle
Clamp lever high distance type
J Rear piping type
S1 Body strengthened（S45C）
S2 Body strengthened（SCM435）
T Low distance clamp type
V High temperature
W Wide lever
P With grease nipple
N NPT port
G
H
Die detection limit switch
DGPV-
■ Option
※If you select
　multiple options,
　list them in
　alphabetical order.
51
P
Q
N
K
ML
D
J
ET
X
F V
Y
Z

Clamping force：4, 6, 10, 16, 25 ton
model TYB
■ Option■ Model designation
Die
TYB 063
Clamping force1
D With dust cover
With handle
Clamp lever high distance type
J Rear piping type
S1 Body strengthened（S45C）
S2 Body strengthened（SCM435）
T Low distance clamp type
V High temperature
W Wide lever
P With grease nipple
N NPT port
G
H
Die detection limit switch
DGPV-
■ Option
※If you select
　multiple options,
　list them in
　alphabetical order.
51
P
Q
N
K
ML
D
J
ET
X
F V
Y
Z